2ND OFFICER
FATHY IBRAHIM IBRAHIM

Career minded Second Officer with Good skills and the ability to work
independently or as a team seeking position with well established
Organization

Address : 6 Hafez Ramadan St — Nasr City — Cairo — Egypt
mobile: ===+2 01030555636
mobile: ==+2 01125200014
Whats App : ==+2 01030555636

Whats App : m=+2 01125200014
Profession : 2nd OFFICER
E-mail: fathysleem68@gmail.com

Personal Details: -

Full Name Fathy Ibrahim Ibrahim Ismail Selim
Nationality Egyptian
Birth Date 16/09/1992
Place of Birth Giza Gov — Egypt
Marital Status Married
Religion Muslim
Military Status Exemption
Languages:-
Arabic Mother Tongue
English Excellent

Identity Documents:-

Documents Number Date Issued Expiry Date Country OF Issued
Passport A32107806 15/11/2022 14/11/2029 Cairo - Egypt
el Beak S00037338 29/11/2023 08/10/2028 Alexandria - Egypt
Skills: -
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Work under pressure.

Skills Good communication skills

Hard Working

Certificates: -

Certificates
1. Advanced Fire Prevention and
Fire Fighting

2. Personal safety & social
responsibilities

3. Proficiency in personal Survival
Techniques

4. Proficiency of Security
Awareness training

5. Medical First Aids
6. Proficiency in Survival Crafts
and Rescue Boats

7. Refreshment Course
Operational Level

8. GMDSS

9. International Medical
Certificate

10. GOC
11. Prevention and Combating of
Marine Pollution
12. 2™ Mate
13. ECDIS Simulator
14. Marine Radar and Automatic

Plotting Aids
15. Communications

Sea Service : -

Issued

09/10/2023

12/10/2023

09/10/2023

16/10/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023

12/10/2023

07/11/2023

12/10/2023

07/12/2023

31/01/2019

27/02/2019

27/02/2019

25/02/2019

26/02/2019
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Valid Until

08/10/2028

11/10/2028

08/10/2028

11/10/2028

11/10/2028

11/10/2028

10/10/2028

10/10/2028

11/10/2025

06/12/2028

XXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXXX

National (Place)
Alexandria - Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt

Alexandria - Egypt




No

Vessel Name

ALI-K

FRIENDS RS1

AMANAH

Type

Bulk Carrier

General Cargo

RoRo Passenger

Sea service

GRT Flag
3658 Comoros
3883 Gabon
19009 KSA

Rank

2™ Officer

2" Officer

Cadet

| HOPE MY CV MEETS YOUR INTEREST

2" Officer / Fathy Ibrahim
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DURATION OF SERVICE

from To

21/11/2022 16/08/2023

20/08/2021 14/09/2022

09/2016 10/2017




