

2ND OFFICER FATHY IBRAHIM IBRAHIM

Career minded Second Officer with Good skills and the ability to work independently or as a team seeking position with well established Organization

Address: 6 Hafez Ramadan St - Nasr City - Cairo - Egypt

mobile: +2 01030555636 mobile: +2 01125200014 Whats App: +2 01030555636 Whats App: +2 01125200014

Profession: 2nd OFFICER

E-mail: fathysleem68@gmail.com

Personal Details: -

Full Name	Fathy Ibrahim Ismail Selim
Nationality	Egyptian
Birth Date	16/09/1992
Place of Birth	Giza Gov - Egypt
Marital Status	Married
Religion	Muslim
Military Status	Exemption

Languages:-

Arabic	Mother Tongue
English	Excellent

Identity Documents:-

Documents	Number	Date Issued	Expiry Date	Country OF Issued
Passport	A32107806	15/11/2022	14/11/2029	Cairo - Egypt
Seaman's Book	S00037338	29/11/2023	08/10/2028	Alexandria - Egypt

Skills: -



	Work under pressure.
Skills	Good communication skills
	Hard Working

Certificates: -

Certificates	Issued	Valid Until	National (Place)
Advanced Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting	09/10/2023	08/10/2028	Alexandria - Egypt
Personal safety & social responsibilities	12/10/2023	11/10/2028	Alexandria – Egypt
3. Proficiency in personal Survival Techniques	09/10/2023	08/10/2028	Alexandria – Egypt
4. Proficiency of Security Awareness training	16/10/2023	11/10/2028	Alexandria – Egypt
5. Medical First Aids	12/10/2023	11/10/2028	Alexandria – Egypt
6. Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats	12/10/2023	11/10/2028	Alexandria – Egypt
7. Refreshment Course Operational Level	12/10/2023	10/10/2028	Alexandria – Egypt
8. GMDSS	07/11/2023	10/10/2028	Alexandria – Egypt
9. International Medical Certificate	12/10/2023	11/10/2025	Alexandria – Egypt
10. GOC	07/12/2023	06/12/2028	Alexandria – Egypt
11. Prevention and Combating of Marine Pollution	31/01/2019	xxxxx	Alexandria – Egypt
12. 2 nd Mate	27/02/2019	xxxxxx	Alexandria – Egypt
13. ECDIS Simulator	27/02/2019	xxxxx	Alexandria – Egypt
14. Marine Radar and Automatic Plotting Aids	25/02/2019	xxxxx	Alexandria – Egypt
15. Communications	26/02/2019	xxxxxx	Alexandria - Egypt

				Sea se	Sea service			
No	Vessel Name	Туре	GRT	Flag	Rank	DURATION OF SERVICE		
						from	То	
1	ALI-K	Bulk Carrier	3658	Comoros	2 nd Officer	21/11/2022	16/08/2023	
2	FRIENDS RS1	General Cargo	3883	Gabon	2 nd Officer	20/08/2021	14/09/2022	
3	AMANAH	RoRo Passenger	19009	KSA	Cadet	09/2016	10/2017	

I HOPE MY CV MEETS YOUR INTEREST

2nd Officer / Fathy Ibrahim